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0469 Mooca
0399 Mooca
(486 Mooca
0494 Mooca
0349 Mooca
0236 Mooca
0191 Mooca
0336 Parelheiros
0259 Parelheiros
0012 Parelheiros
0019 Parelheiros
0250 Parelheiros
0247 Parelheiros
0435 Parelheiros
0513 Parelheiros
0378 Parelheiros
0328 Penha
0389 Penha
0433 Penha
0465 Penha
0314 Penha
0466 Penha
o7 Penha
0434 Penha
0220 Penha
0107 Penha
0059 Penha
0040 Penha
0546 Perus
0335 Perus
0584 Perus
0408 Perus
0248 Perus
0210 Perus
0310 Perus
(066 Perus
0033 Perus
0286 Perus
0594 Perus
0451 Pinheiros
04n Pinheiros
0307 Pinheiros
0593 Pinheiros
0229 Pinheiros
0333 Pinheiros
0354 Pinheiros
0347 Pinheiros
0589 Pinheiros
0045 Pinheiros
0077 Pinheiros
0020 Pinheiros
0346 Pinheiros
0342 Pinheiros
0145 Pinheiros
0613 Pinheiros
0028 Pinheiros
0402 Pinheiros
0042 Pinheiros
0197 Pinheiros
0209 PiritubalJaragua
0461 PiritubalJaragua
0061 Pirtuballaragua
0078 PiritubalJaragua
0014 PiritubalJaragua
0397 Pirtuballaragua
0612 Pirituballaragua
0539 Pirtuballaragua
0109 PiritubalJaragua
0138 PiritubalJaragua
0301 Pirtuballaragua
0135 Pirituballaragua
0455 PiritubalJaragua
0604 Pirtuballaragua
0528 PiritubalJaragua
0071 Pirtuballaragua
0128 Pirtuballaragua
0024 Santana/Tucuruvi
0130 Santana/Tucuruvi
0572 SantanalTucuruvi
0326 Santana/Tucuruvi
0599 Santana/Tucuruvi
0030 Santo Amaro
0590 Santo Amaro
0156 Santo Amaro
0538 Santo Amaro
0140 Sa0 Mateus
0331 Sa0 Mateus
0023 Sao Mateus
0309 Sao Mateus
0098 Sao Mateus
0520 Sao Mateus
0416 $a0 Miguel
0289 S0 Miguel
0260 S0 Miguel
043 §a0 Miguel
0446 S0 Miguel
0385 $a0 Miguel
0270 $30 Miguel
0357 Sapopemba
0429 Sapopemba
019 Sapopemba
012 Sapopemba
0562 Sapopemba
0152 Sapopemba
0230 Sapopemba
0577 Sapopemba
032 Sapopemba
0320 Sapopemba
073 Sapopemba
o Sapopemba
0319 Sapopemba
0200 5
0313 56
0420 56
(Al 56
0158 5e
0189 5
0283 56
0601 5é
0027 5
0595 56
0153 56
0623 5
0139 56
0056 5
0on 56
0424 5é
0535 5
0104 56
03N 56
0268 5
018 56
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Vila Matilde
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Alto de Pinheiros
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$30 Domingos
$30 Domingos
Mandaqui
Santana
Santana
Tucuruvi
Tucuruvi
Campo Belo
Campo Belo
Campo Belo
Campo Grande
lguatemi
lguatemi
lquatemi

Sdo Mateus
S0 Rafael
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Jardim Helena
Jardim Helena
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Vila Jacu

Vila Jacui
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Bela Vista
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ELIANE FOSSA

M.NALDINA MENDES CARNEIRO
ELISANGELA CRISTINA FLAVIO
SIDNEI SILVA DOS SANTOS

ALMERIO DE MOURA

EMILY OTERQ DIAS

LUAN NOVAES DO NASCIMENTO
DAVID FERREIRA DA ROCHA

ALINE BRUNO DE ALENCAR

CASSI0 DE SOUZA SILVA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA CAMILA DA SILVA CAETANO
JARDEL PEREIRA ZEFERINO

JULIANA DA SILVA

JULIANO TENGRIO DA SILVA

THAIS BRAGA PINTO SANTANA
VANDOIR JOSE DE SOUZA LIMA
ANDREIA FERREIRA NASCIMENTO
HUMBERTO OSMAR BARONE

JOSE ANDRE FARIA BAZILIO
VANESSA ORSINI

LUIS CARLOS LEITE RODRIGUES
MARTA RUBIA CASTANHEIRA SANTOS
MICHEL DE OLIVEIRA

0SNI PANDORI

RODRIGO FERNANDO DA SILVA
SOLANGE ALVES LORENCO

TERESA ADAO JOAO SEBASTIAO
EMERSON NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS DE LIMA LUIS

FERNANDA MARTINS COSTA

JONAS SOARES DOS SANTOS

MARIA JOSE SIQUEIRA

PAULO RIBEIRO

VALDEMIR BRAGA SOARES

CLAUDIA DE JESUS CHAVES
CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA DOS REIS
JOANIRO AMANCIO PEREIRA

NILTON DE SOUZA LIMA

SIRLENE MARIANO

GILBERTO CAVALIER! GUIMARAES
MARIO LUIS PECORARO

MAURICIO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
NEIVA OTERO D ALMEIDA

VITOR RICARDO FERREIRA VELOSO
REGIS MENDES GABRIEL

DEINY FACANHA COSTA

FABIANO SANNINO

FANY ROBLES LUPION

NELSON DE SOUZA PINTO NETO
SERGIO ALEXANDRE SANGUESSUGA DA ROCHA
SHIRLEY SANTOS DE MELO LIMA
ANTONIO JOSE BRANDAQ PEIXOTO
CECILIA FERNANDES

EDER FERREIRA LEITE

FLAVIA MENDES DE ALMEIDA COLLACO
LEONARDO BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
PAULO ANDREA BENETTI

ROBERTO MILLER MAIA

ROSANA CARAMASCHI

ALEXANDRA BABECK

ANA LUCIA DA COSTA LAZARIM
ANDRE RICARDO BARBOSA
ANSELMO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
CICERO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
CRISTINA NERCI DE ANDRADE
DANIELE TAVARES DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO PEREIRA DA SILVA

JOAO RODRIGUES LARES

JOSE RODRIGUES SEBASTIAQ

LEO HIROSHI ONODA

MARLENE WENTZEL

RUBIA DE ANDRADE SILVA

SUELI LIMA DOS SANTOS

SAMIRA ANALIA DA SILVA

CLAUDIO VALENTIM MAZZALLI
JANETE CAMARGO SOUTO

QTAVIO BRANCO DE SOUSA
ANDREA ANGELICA JORDAN ESPINOZA
LUCAS RODRIGUES VIEIRA

QTAVIO ANISIO AMARAL RAMOS
VANDA MARIA APARECIDA BEOLCHI
ANTONIO ROMANO

ROSANE AVANI RODRIGUES

THIAGO HENRIQUE DESENZI
ALEXANDRE LEITE PRACA MARK
ANTONIO LUIZ LINO

GILDETE RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
ISRAEL J0SE DOS SANTOS

MARLENE DE FATIMA TOFOLLETTI
JEAN CARLOS MARTINS DO VALE
REGINA MARIA DA SILVA
MAGNOLIA ROSA DE JESUS AMARAL
VANGELA FRANCISCA DE ANDRADE NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO BAHIA NOBRE

CELESTE DA SILVA GASTAO

ALVARO EDGARD PINHO SIMAO
FRANCISCO DEMESIO PEREIRA
MARINEUSA EDINA DOS SANTOS
CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA DE LIMA
DANILO BORGES DA SILVA

ELIANA TENGRIO DE ALBUQUERQUE
ELODIA FATIMA FILIPINI

ERIK DE ARAUJO DAMASCENO GONDIM
IVONEIDE JOSEFA DA SILVA

JANICE SANTOS DA SILVA

KELLY DE SOUZA FREITAS

NATANAEL SOARES FERREIRA
ROSANA CRISTINA CATENACE

VERA LOPES ALVES

YANSEN FILIPPINI MARTINS

TILDA MARIA DA SILVA ALVES
ARTUR MONTEIRO ROCADO
FRANCISCO CLAUDIO DO NASCIMENTO
GABRIEL ROSTEY GONCALVES MURA
LAURO DE ALMEIDA CARNEIRO FILHO
LAURO DE ALMEIDA CARNEIRO NETO
LETTICIA DE PAULA DIEZ REY
LUCIANO MARTINS DE FARIAS
MARIA DO AMPARO OLIVEIRA
SANDRA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO ANANIAS
GELZIA DA SILVEIRA

TERESA CRISTINA DINIZ

LUISANA DEL CARMEN C. ASTURIA
CARLOS NUNES DA COSTA

EDNEY ARDANUY VASSALO

FABIO J BENINI CABRAL

GIOVANNA LORIA

MARCIO NOVAES COELHO JUNIOR
LAERTE BERNARDI FILHO

MARCELLO MOREIRA MARTINS
RAFAEL CENTURIONI VITORINO
ELISABETH SILVA PEREIRA
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023.129.688-60
307.408.898-26
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Vila Mariana
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Vila Mariana
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Vila Mariana

Vila Mariana

Vila Mariana

Vila Mariana

Vila Mariana

Vila Mariana

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente
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Vila Prudente

Vila Prudente

INSCRICOES INDEFERIDAS

N° Inscr.
0476
0225
0018
0183
0147
0084
0304
07
0510
0472
0605
o7
0602
0083
035
0317
0490
0327
0507
0580
0184
0361
0285
0070
0338
0470
0571
0441
0419
0555
0542
0384
0134
0527
0444
0514
0180
0373
0368
0124
0154
0406
03%
0440
0112
0126
0174
009
0068
0207
0585
0515

Subprefeitura
Avricanduva/FormosalCarrdo
AricanduvalFormosalCarréo
Aricanduva/FormosalCarrdo
AricanduvalFormosalCarréo
Butantd

Butantd

Campo Limpo

Campo Limpo

Campo Limpo

Capela do Socorro

(Casa Verde/Cachoeirinha
(Casa Verde/Cachoeirinha
(Casa Verde/Cachoeirinha
(Casa Verde/Cachoeirinha
Casa Verde/Cachoeirinha
(Casa Verde/Cachoeirinha
(Casa Verde/Cachoeirinha
(Cidade Tiradentes
Freguesia/Brasilandia
FreguesialBrasilandia
Freguesia/Brasilandia
Freguesia/Brasilandia
FreguesialBrasilandia
Freguesia/Brasilndia
Guaianases

Guaianases

piranga

Ipiranga

Ipiranga

Itaquera

Itaquera

Jabaguara

Jabaguara

Jabaguara

Jabaguara

Jabaguara

Jabaguara

Jabaguara
JaganafTremembe
JacanalTremembé
JacanalTremembe
JaganafTremembe
JacanalTremembé
JacanalTremembe
JaganafTremembe
JacanalTremembé
JacanalTremembé
JacanalTremembé

Lapa

Lapa

Lapa

Parelheiros

Distrito
Avicanduva
Carréo
Carrdo
Cando
Butantd
Butantd
Campo Limpo
Campo Limpo
Campo Limpo
Socorro

Casa Verde
Casa Verde
Casa Verde
Casa Verde
Casa Verde
Limdo

Limdo
(Cidade Tiradentes
Brasilandia
Brasilandia
Brasilandia
Brasilandia
Freguesia do 0
Freguesia do 0
Lajeado
Lajeado
Cursino
Ipiranga
Sacoma

José Bonifécio
Parque do Carmo
Jabaguara
Jabaguara
Jabaquara
Jabaguara
Jabaguara
Jabaquara
Jabaguara
Jacand
Jacand
Jacand
Jacand
Jacand
Jacand
Tremembé
Tremembé
Tremembé
Tremembé
Bama Funda
Barra Funda
Barra Funda
Parelheiros
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Republica
Republica
Republica
Santa Cecilia
Santa Cecilia
Santa Cecilia
Santa Cecilia
Santa Cecilia
Santa Cecilia
Santa Cecllia
e

e

Vila Guilherme
Vila Guilherme
Vila Maria
Vila Maria
Vila Maria
Vila Maria
Vila Maria
Vila Maria
Vila Maria
Vila Maria
Vila Medeiros
Vila Medgiros
Vila Medeiros
Vila Medeiros
Vila Medeiros
Vila Medeiros
Vila Medgiros
Moema
Moema
Moema
Moema
Moema
Moema
Moema
Moema
Moema
Moema
Salide

Salide

Saiide

Salide

Salide

Salide

Sade

Satide

Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Vila Mariana
Sao Lucas
§a0 Lucas
Sao Lucas
Sa0 Lucas
§a0 Lucas
§a0 Lucas
§a0 Lucas
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente
Vila Prudente

Nome Candidato

VIVIANE CRISTINA ASSOFRA

HILDA MARIA AZEVEDO ALVES
LEANDRO BENDINELLI MANTOVANI
RUBENS SABIAO

JOAO AUGUSTO COSTA

RUBEN LICI0 REIS

LUCIANO DOS SANTOS

MARIA SOLANGE XAVIER DE BRITO
TEREZA CRISTINA MESQUITA DA SILVA
MARINEIDE GOMES PEIXOTO DA SILVA
CELIA ALVES LIMA

MARCIA FERNANDES

PRISCILLA BUENO DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL GAVA

WAGNER ROMEU VIEIRA

LUCIMAR FREIRE DE ALMEIDA SILVA
RODRIGO FEITOSA LOPES

MANOEL BARBOSA DA CRUZ FILHO
FERNANDA LEAL CASTRO

MARLI PERES BARBOSA

RICARDO LUIS DO NASCIMENTO
SUZIMAR WACTON DE MORAIS
ALMIR FERRAZ JUNIOR

CLAUDIO SANTOS ALBUQUERQUE
FRITZLY VALCIN

WILLIAN LOPES ASSIS JUNIOR
ELIANA MARIA CUQUERAVE
ROSANGELA DE OLIVEIRA SIVENTE
JOSE AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA LUCIA PEREIRA

LUCIANO EDSON

ANDREA PEREIRA

ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA
CLAUDIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
FLAVIO FONTES DE MORAIS SANTOS
LUIZ ROBERTO COPATI

MARIA LUCIA DA SILVA

MARLI BATISTA DE SOUSA
AYTALANE SALES DE SOUZA
DOGIVALDO DE FREITAS

ELZA MODESTO BARBOSA
GABRIEL SILVA PACCIONI

LUANA MARIA FERREIRA MARTINS
NELSON FERREIRA FILHO

CARLOS JOSE MARQUES

DENISE MOREIRA MARQTTI

PAULO ALVES GARRIDO JUNIOR
SILVIO PEREIRA SILVA

ERWIN ANDRE LEIBL

JULIANA DUTRA DA SILVA
MARIANA DA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS
IGOR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
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MARIA DE LURDES LAZZARIN FERREIRA 592.964.298-20
MERABI PEREIRA DE SANT ANA 638.961.9268-68
STELA DE CAMARGO DA DALT 369.438.498-75
ALANA MORIEL QUEIROZ SILVA 381.700.248-38
CAUE JANNINI 406.361.858-77
JOAO CARLOS DE SOUZA 053.744.938-84
KARINA NUNES DA SILVA 316.165.408-00
MARCEL NEUMANN 050.167.598-12
PEDRO PAULOTE DE PAIVA 110911.198-30
VIRGINIA BARROS DO PRADO 037.958.368-24
EDILENE SANTOS COSTA 956.561.205-97
MOUSSA DIABATE 235.865.708-56
ANA LUCIA GERALDO DE SANTANA 256.527.818-74
VALTER DUQUE DOS REIS 843.174.858-34
AILTON BOLIGNARI 166.951.678-42
ANDERSON CARLOS OLIVEIRA LIMA DA SILVA 314.373.688-92
FERNANDO RANGEL (28.269.638-56
JAIME GONCALVES CANTARINO 094.434.378-30
JONAS AMANCIO DE LIMA 294.933.918-25
LUZINERE MONICA CONCEICAO 21783841885
RODRIGO CARVALHO MAZIERI 396.272.458-36
WAGNER SEUITODA 150991.718-77
ALWEYD TESSER DE MAEAIS 400.302.418-47
ANADELMA DE LOURDES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 156.924.128-70
ANDREA TESSER DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS 127.400.038-62
EDSON TADEU MARIM 060.799.788-57
MARCIA APARECIDA GARCIA MONTEIRO (18.601.058-31
RITA AUGUSTA CAMARGO 082.770.778-90
SUELI TADEU GONCALVES 039.303.658-80
ANGELA CRISTINA DE MATTOS QUINTANILHA 53131932791
CARLOS EDUARDO FELICISSIMO FERREIRA 151.268.988-60
DURVAL NICOLAU TABACH 076.350.718-07
ELLEN DE LIMA BARALDI BELMUDES 326.445.528-50
FRANCISCO JOSE PINTO RODRIGUES 125.571.568-50
HELENA MARTA MANSILLA MARTINEZ (13.307.368-85
JOEL ANTONIO BRONZATTO PAGAN 837.549.208-63
PAULOTULIM 085.162.078-70
SUZANA PEREIRA DE SOUSA VILHENA 308.940.638-66
THIAGO GEBARA FERREIRA 418.562.998-21
ANTONIO ALEXANDRE LEON ANIBAL 280.523.808-71
BARBARA GOMES BARBOSA DA CRUZ 364.076.168-59
CAROLINA AURELIO BORGES 311.001.648-63
LAIS FUKUSHIMA FREITAS GALHARDI 205.379.658-82
LIGIA PINHEIRO DE JESUS 301.863.508-64
MARIANA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO MELLO 219.775.948-59
RAQUEL RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 118.836.108-26
VICTOR JOSE ZACHARIAS PLESE 943.474.848-87
ABEL NOBREGA DE FREITAS 547.122.707-12
CAIO DIB DE SEIXAS 229.207.788-46
CARMEN GODOY VIEIRA DE SOUZA ROCHA 045.179.506-70
ELIANA APARECIDA CONQUISTA 010.884.288-60
HEITOR VIEIRA DE SOUZA NETO 117.664.208-18
JOHN STAVROS CASTELHANO 101.160.128-11
LUCIAN DE PAULA BERNARDI 400.618.008-05
MARCELA CAROLINA CERDA MUNOZ 11632751828
MARCIA JOSEFINA NORCIA 052.614.588-97
PATRICIA MARIA PEREIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE 740.507.024-87
SALVADOR SERRATO 041.719.668-76
TATIANA YONEKURA 335.861.318-60
ALICE MARIA HELENO 091.016.788-50
CARLOS ALBERTO FERREIRA 091.386.698-97
LUCIANA PINHEIRO DA SILVA 341.020.328-19
MARCELLO ROJAS MARTINI 110.894.538-41
ORIEN TATESHITA 070.983.698-88
PAULO EDUARDO FONSECA DA SILVA 29544457852
WILLIAM DE SOUSA POIATO 422.686.518-94
CLAUDIO MANOEL DE PAULA 897.656.998-91
EDSON JULIATO CARVENTE 320.434.008-27
FATIMA KIMIKO AGUENA DA SILVA 082.791.728-74
GEORGINA HELENA DE FREITAS 671.839.138-72
GUILHERME AUGUSTO RUSSO 348.673.188-25
IVAN MACHADO 675.344.738-53
IVAN NATAL FATORETO 882.218.068-20
LEONARDO FONSECA ARRAES 230.618.358-90
MIGUEL ALVES DE ARAUJO DA SILVA 675.597.863-91
NILDA DE OLIVEIRA VILELA 007.099.898-14
ROSANA APARECIDA MAUTONE 5935403870
WESLEY ABREU VASCONCELOS 154.298.888-85

CPF
275.219.858-26
146.754.768-99
24.810.778-14
(35.098.868-44
016.012.718-16
364.134.758-03
88254453853
669.274.558-68
166.234.998-06
297.929.084-04
065.590.888-98
070.889.748-78
293.912.328-41
408.071.328-29
056.502.768-97
029.918.258-47
311.954.938-00
100.858.232-87
219.919.758-13
092.163.688-10
303.284.528-90
092.161.828-06
137.980.478-64
(34.681.748-02
550.162.782-53
491.142.148-73
126.983.398-70
309.066.348-14
347.203.658-33
210.531.034-68
262.619.188-48
318.092.148-07
136.167.408-35
225.809.208-62
225.369.688-98
004.171.048-71
108.368.608-9%
259.738.928-67
287.643.678-78
047.657.428:57
770.603.938-20
22810731810
369.575.868-63
065.722.478-21
125.170.758-08
364.390.048-16
073.559.278-09
090.721.468-16
52063241887
319.348.188-28
412.469.218-80
272.190.608-90
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